
Pre-Bid Meeting for 2020 AMP04 Sewer Replacement Contract 1 to be held 

Wednesday, July 22nd, 2020 at 2:00 PM CST 

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting  

+1 347-991-7874   United States, New York City (Toll)  

Conference ID: 725 570 760#  

Bid Opening for 2020 AMP04 Sewer Replacement Contract 1 to be held Tuesday, 

August 4th, 2020 at 2:00 PM CST 

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting  

+1 347-991-7874   United States, New York City (Toll)  

Conference ID: 281 743 761#  

 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MzVjZjk4MjktM2Q3Zi00OGJiLWE5NGYtNjA4YjFjODU2MTc3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22083fc4d2-72ad-412b-ae7d-6b81b83916dd%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%224c4ada22-6141-4af2-8cf1-21ef940a98ee%22%7d
tel:+1%20347-991-7874,,725570760# 
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_M2VlMmRhZjctODIxYS00YTFhLWFiMmItYTNkOGY0NGUzZWEy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22083fc4d2-72ad-412b-ae7d-6b81b83916dd%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%224c4ada22-6141-4af2-8cf1-21ef940a98ee%22%7d
tel:+1%20347-991-7874,,281743761# 

